
COURSE ID NAME State Authorized TIME START TIME END

CEET 310 Lead Inspector - Initial MO/IL 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mon, Jan 22 - Wed, Jan 24, 2024 3-day course

Mon, June 3 - Wed, June 5, 2024

Mon, Nov 11 - Wed, Nov 13, 2024

CEET 315 Lead Inspector - Refresher MO/IL 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Tue, Feb 13, 2024 1-day course

Mon, July 22, 2024

CEET 320 Lead Risk Assessor - Initial MO/IL 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

 Thu, Jan 25 - Fri, Jan 26, 2024

https://ceet.gosignmeup.com/Public/Course/Browse


CEET 345 Lead Worker - Refresher MO/IL 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mon, Feb 5, 2024 1-day course

Mon, Aug 19, 2024

CEET 350 Lead Supervisor - Initial MO/IL 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mon, Jan 8 - Fri, Jan 12, 2024 5-day course
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